M090000947							
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200295423522						
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	ner RE 17 FEB						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	CEIVED 5 PH 4: 28						
	FILED 17 FEB 15 AM 8:25						
Office Use Only	· C						

- -

:

FEB 1 6 2017

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

1

ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195
REFERENCE	: 512016 7683112
AUTHORIZATION	: Spullelenson
COST LIMIT	: \$ 25.00

ţ,

ORDER DATE : February 15, 2017

ORDER TIME : 3:22 PM

ORDER NO. : 512016-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7683112

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: SEQUENOM CENTER FOR MOLECULAR MEDICINE, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Sequenom Center for Molecular Medicine, LLC

SUBJECT.

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and Zip Code

compliancemail@cscglobal.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

at (_

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS:

)_

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

See \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. .

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605,0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

İ. Na	me of the limited liability company: Sequenom	Center for	Molecul	lar Medicine, LLC	;		
2. (a)	531 South Spring Street	(b)	_(b) Same as (a)				
2. (u)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>)	(0)		Mailing address of limite (Note: MAY BE POS			
	Burlington, North Carolina 27215						
	March 9, 2009	٦	M090000	000947			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4		Document number			
5. (a)	NRAI Services, Inc.						
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records 1201 Hays Street	of the Florida I	Dept. of Stat	_ e:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	ET ADDRESS)		-	17 F	- 77	
	Tallahassee,	_{FL_} 32301		-	17 FEB 15	1	
(b)	Corporation Service Company						
(-)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	red Office add	ress	_	1 8:25		
	1201 Hays Street				CT.		
	NEW Registered Office Address:		. <u></u>	_			
	Tallahassee	FL_32301		_			
the cha agent v was/we the arti	imited liability company is not organized under the inge or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the member icles of organization or the operating agreement of the member of a member or authorized representative of a member	laws of the s of the regis d liability con rs of the limi the limited li San	tered offic mpany, it ted liabili ability cou dra van	e and the business o is hereby confirmed ty company or as oth mpany. der Vaart Printed or typed name	the regist that the change(s erwise provided	ered) in	
I here provisi the obl to mer notifiel	by accept the appointment as registered agent and a ons of all statutes relative to the proper and comple igations of my position as registered agent as provi ely reflect a change in the registered office address, d in writing of this change	agree to act ele performa ided for in C , I hereby co Meliozo	in this cap ince of my hapter 60 nfirm that 7 an day	pacity. I further agre duties, and I am Jan 5, F.S. Or, if this do the limited liability	ee to comply with niliar with and ac cument is being J company has bee	the scept filed en	
	na zat	Melissa . Asst. Vice .		it			
	Division of Corporations• P.C FILING	D. Box 6327 G FEE: \$25.0		ssee, FL 32314			

• 、

-